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African Championships Dakar 2021
(SEN Dakar, 20-22 May 2021) -90 kg

20 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

BENAMADI, Abderrahmane

KIRIMI, Johnson

ALG

KEN

ABDALLAOUI, Hamza

MILLIMONO, Abdoulaye

MAR

GUI

KIBIKAI, Paul

OSMAN, Abdallah

GAB

EGY

LE BEAU, Eyale

JOAO, Frederico
IPPET LETEMBET, Rumenigee

COD

ANG
CGO

DIAO, Abderahmane

ANANI, Kwadjo
OUATTARA, Bamadou

SEN

GHA
CIV

BREYTENBACH, Thomas-Laszlo

MINTSA DIARRA, Adama Dalex
FINESSE, Nantenaina

RSA

GAB
SEY

FEUILLET, Remi

RICARDO, Euclides
KABRI, Oussma

MRI

ANG
ALG

BEN AMMAR, Abdelaziz

DOSSOU YOVO, Celtus

TUN

BEN

BENAMADI, A.  (ALG)

KIRIMI, Johnson  (KEN)

ABDALLAOUI, H.  (MAR)

MILLIMONO, A.  (GUI)

KIBIKAI, Paul  (GAB)

OSMAN, Abdallah  (EGY)

LE BEAU, Eyale  (COD)

IPPET LETEMBET, R.  (CGO)

DIAO, A.  (SEN)

ANANI, Kwadjo  (GHA)

BREYTENBACH, T.  (RSA)

MINTSA DIARRA, A.  (GAB)

FEUILLET, Remi  (MRI)

KABRI, Oussma  (ALG)

BEN AMMAR, A.  (TUN)

DOSSOU YOVO, C.  (BEN)

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [2:49]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [2:20]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [1:43]

00 s1 / Ippon 1 s1 [4:00]

BENAMADI, A.  (ALG)

ABDALLAOUI, H.  (MAR)

OSMAN, Abdallah  (EGY)

LE BEAU, Eyale  (COD)

ANANI, Kwadjo  (GHA)

BREYTENBACH, T.  (RSA)

FEUILLET, Remi  (MRI)

BEN AMMAR, A.  (TUN)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 sH [1:56]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:35]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:32]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:15]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:13]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:44]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [1:58]

BENAMADI, A.  (ALG)

OSMAN, Abdallah  (EGY)

ANANI, Kwadjo  (GHA)

BEN AMMAR, A.  (TUN)

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [4:09]

Ippon 1  / 00  [3:39]

Ippon 1  / 01 s1 [2:20]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:00]

BENAMADI, A.  (ALG)

ANANI, Kwadjo  (GHA)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [2:46]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:23]

BENAMADI, A.  (ALG)
Ippon 1  / 00  [0:50]

ABDALLAOUI, Hamza

LE BEAU, Eyale

BREYTENBACH, Thomas-Laszlo

FEUILLET, Remi

MAR

COD

RSA

MRI

LE BEAU, Eyale  (COD)

BEN AMMAR, A.  (TUN)

FEUILLET, Remi  (MRI)

OSMAN, Abdallah  (EGY)

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [0:49]

00 s1 / Ippon 1  [2:09]

BEN AMMAR, A.  (TUN)

FEUILLET, Remi  (MRI)

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:39]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [5:02]
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BENAMADI, Abderrahmane

ANANI, Kwadjo

BEN AMMAR, Abdelaziz

FEUILLET, Remi

LE BEAU, Eyale

OSMAN, Abdallah

ABDALLAOUI, Hamza

BREYTENBACH, Thomas-Laszlo

ALG

GHA

TUN

MRI

COD

EGY

MAR

RSA


